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Annex — Final Timetable for the Appeal Hearing in Case 002/02

DAY 1 - Monday 16 August 2021

TOPICS SPEAKER DURATION | START | END
Opening Remarks President of the Chamber 00:15 09:00 | 09:15
Co-Rapporteurs’ Report 00:10 09:15 | 09:25
Submissions by the Defence for KHIEU Samphan 01:00 09:25 | 10:25
Break 00:30 10:25 | 10:55
Grounds of appeal
relating to fairness of Submissions by the OCP 00:35 10:55 | 11:30
the proceedings
Lunch 02:00 11:30 | 13:30
Submissions by the Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 00:25 13:30 | 13:55
Questions by the Chamber 00:30 13:55 | 14:25
Co-Rapporteurs’ Report 00:10 14:25 | 14:35
Grounds of appeal Break 00:30 14:35 | 15:05
relating to the Trial
Chamber’s jurisdiction Submissions by the Defence for KHIEU Samphan 00:55 15:05 | 16:00
Submissions by the OCP 00:25 16:00 | 16:25
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Annex — Final Timetable for the Appeal Hearing in Case 002/02

DAY 2 — Tuesday 17 August 2021

TOPICS SPEAKER DURATION | START | END
Grounds of appeal relating | Submissions by the Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 00:20 09:00 | 09:20

to the Trial Chamber’s
jurisdiction Questions by the Chamber 00:30 09:20 | 09:50
Co-Rapporteurs’ Report 00:10 09:50 10:00
Break 00:30 10:00 | 10:30

issi the Def for KHIE
Submissions by the eA ence for U 01:00 1030 | 11:30
. Samphén
Grounds of appeal relating

to the crimes for which Lunch 02:00 11:30 | 13:30

KHIEU Samphan was
convicted Submissions by the OCP 00:50 13:30 | 14:20
Submissions by the Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 00:45 14:20 | 15:05
Break 00:30 15:05 | 15:35
Questions by the Chamber 00:30 15:35 16:05
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Annex — Final Timetable for the Appeal Hearing in Case 002/02

DAY 3 — Wednesday 18 August 2021

TOPICS SPEAKER DURATION | START | END
Co-Rapporteurs’ Report 00:10 09:00 09:10
Submissions by the Defence for KHIEU Samphan 01:15 09:10 10:25

Grounds of appeal relating
to KHIEU Samphén’s Break 00:30 10:25 10:55
individual criminal Submissions by the OCP 01:10 10:55 | 12:05

responsibility

Lunch 02:00 12:05 14:05
Questions by the Chamber 00:30 14:05 14:35
Co-Rapporteurs’ Report 00:10 14:35 14:45
Submissions by the Defence for KHIEU Samphan 00:20 14:45 15:05
Grounds of appeal relating Breaik 00:30 15:05 15:35
to the sentence Submissions by the OCP 00:15 15:35 | 15:50
Submissions by the Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 00:10 15:50 16:00
Questions by the Chamber 00:20 16:00 16:20
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Annex — Final Timetable for the Appeal Hearing in Case 002/02

DAY 4 — Thursday 19 August 2021
TOPICS SPEAKER DURATION | START | END
Co-Rapporteurs’ Report 00:10 09:00 09:10
Submissions by the OCP 00:30 09:10 09:40
Submissions by the Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 00:20 09:40 10:00

Appeal of the Co-
Break 00:30 10:00 10:30
Prosecutors

Submissions by the Defence for KHIEU Samphan 00:20 10:30 10:50
Questions by the Chamber 00:30 10:50 11:20
Lunch 02:10 11:20 13:30
Final questions by the Chamber 01:00 13:30 14:30
Break 00:30 14:30 15:00

Closing session Brief rebuttal presentation by the Defence for

2 15: 15:2

KHIEU Samphéan 00:20 5:00 5:20

0] tunity for KHIEU Samphan to address th
pportunity for . amphan to address the 00:30 15:20 15:50

Chamber in person
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Annex — Final Timetable for the Appeal Hearing in Case 002/02

DAY S — Friday 20 August 2021

Reserve day

reserved to accommodate additional time allowances and questions

WEEK 2 — Monday 23 August 2021 to Friday 27 August 2021

Reserve week
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